

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31902/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2010 in DBCWP No.
10313/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 20/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. K. Keshote, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application alogwith main Special
Leave Petition.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master